
1500 Marilla Street
Council Chambers, 6th Floor

Dallas, Texas 75201
City of Dallas

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 122-1096 Name:

Status:Type: CONSENT AGENDA Approved

File created: In control:4/28/2022 Office of Procurement Services

On agenda: Final action:5/25/2022

Title: Authorize Supplemental Agreement No. 2 to increase the service contract with Mission Critical
Partners, LLC. for professional radio engineering services to assist in the installation of a replacement
P25 compliant radio system for the Department of Information and Technology Services - Not to
exceed $380,800, from $2,874,101.73 to $3,254,901.73 - Financing: Communication Service Fund

Sponsors:

Indexes: 100

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Dallas Printed on 5/19/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

